Fecha/lugar

25/04/2519:15
PISTA6

26/04/2515:00
PISTA 4

26/04/2517:15
PISTA7

26/04/2519:30
PISTAS

26/04/25 20:15
PISTA3

26/04/25 20:15
PISTA 4

Local

Marc Rodriguez
Nil Civit

Marc Escot

Marc Romero

Marc Oliva Vilarasau
Roger Romero Vallejo

Lucas Caballero
Joel Pont

Marc Escot
Marc Romero

Marc Oliva Vilarasau
Roger Romero Vallejo

1/1

Resultado

14-4

4-21

9-6

12-6

5-15

3-15

TORNEIG LIONPADEL SANT FRUITOS DE BAGES

Calendario: 3a Masculina / Grup D

Visitante

Marc Oliva Vilarasau
Roger Romero Vallejo

Lucas Caballero
Joel Pont

Marc Escot
Marc Romero

Marc Rodriguez
Nil Civit
Marc Rodriguez
Nil Civit

Lucas Caballero
Joel Pont
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